= DART

For Drills / Auger Bits

General Information
Outer Box Qty.

Colour Description

Inner Box Qty.

Diameter Description (mm)
Pallet Qty.

Plastic Package Weight (kg)
Size Description (mm)
Package Length (cm)

Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm)

Package Height (cm)

Overall Length Description (mm)
Working Length Description (mm)
Pack Size Description

Item Length (cm)

Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

DAB1210

DART 12 x 100mm Auger Bit

Precision ground bit for fast clean drilling in all types of wood.
Threaded tip for self centring self feeding. Smooth flute
geometry enables fast drilling and fast chip removal without
jamming. One main spur and one pre-cutting spur for accuracy.
Suitable for drilling construction timber, hard and soft wood,

laminated chipboard and veneered wood.

Silver

1

12

5

0.005

12mm x 100mm
5.4

Construction Timber, Soft Wood, Hard Wood, Laminated Chipboard, Veneered
Wood.

2.5
16.5
100
57
Pk 1
1.2
1.2
10.5

0.04

T +44 (0)1592 652900 W www.darttoolgroup.com

E sales@darttoolgroup.com

= DART

Your tool, but better.

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 12/10/23


tel:01592652900
https://www.darttoolgroup.com/
mailto:sales@darttoolgroup.com

.:. D ’\R‘l‘ DAB1210

Gross Weight (kg) 0.045

T+44 (0)1592 652900 W www.darttoolgroup.com -t- D’\R-r
[ | ®

E sales@darttoolgroup.com
@ 9 P Your tool, but better.

This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 12/10/23


tel:01592652900
https://www.darttoolgroup.com/
mailto:sales@darttoolgroup.com

