

For Drills / Auger Bits



DART 12 x 100mm Auger Bit

Precision ground bit for fast clean drilling in all types of wood. Threaded tip for self centring self feeding. Smooth flute geometry enables fast drilling and fast chip removal without jamming. One main spur and one pre-cutting spur for accuracy. Suitable for drilling construction timber, hard and soft wood, laminated chipboard and veneered wood.

General Information

Outer Box Qty.	5
Colour Description	Silver
Inner Box Qty.	1
Diameter Description (mm)	12
Pallet Qty.	5
Plastic Package Weight (kg)	0.005
Size Description (mm)	12mm x 100mm
Package Length (cm)	5.4
Designed To Cut	Construction Timber, Soft Wood, Hard Wood, Laminated Chipboard, Veneered Wood.
Package Width (cm)	2.5
Package Height (cm)	16.5
Overall Length Description (mm)	100
Working Length Description (mm)	57
Pack Size Description	Pk 1
Item Length (cm)	1.2
Item Width (cm)	1.2
Item Height (cm)	10.5
Net Weight (kg)	0.04





Gross Weight (kg)

0.045







